Langlauf Club Davos

ERFOLGSRECHNUNG 30.6.2022

AUFWAND
400 Nachtloipe
410 Jahresversammlung
420 Investitionen
430 Drucksachen, Buromaterial
435 Sekretariat
440 Porti
450 Spesen PC
452 Spesen GKB
455 Spesen Wertschriften
460 Werbung
465 Homepage
470 Steuern
480 Versicherung
490 Sonstiger Aufwand
495 JO Davos
Summe AUFWAND
500 Gewinn
ERTRAG
600 Mitgliederbeitrage
610 Spenden
620 Zinsertrag GKB
630 Ertrag Wertschriften
640 Zinsertrag PC
650 Sonstiger Ertrag

Summe ERTRAG

BILANZ 30.6.2022

Aktiven

100
110
120
135
160

PASSIVEN

210
290

Postcheck Kto. 90-100453-2
GKB DK 196.465.800

GKB CA 196.465.800
Wertschriften

Guthaben Verrechnungssteuer

Summe AKTIVEN

Vermogen
Transitorische Passiven

Gewinn

Summe PASSIVEN

1'644.15
3709.30
46'764.37
0.00
2°000.00
269.90
214.86
0.00
0.00
1'307.50
981.75
430.00
0.00
2'819.40
0.00

60’141.23
66’762.67

126’903.90

24°578.72
97'630.98
14.20
0.00

0.00
4’680.00

126903.90

186'437.44
4°026.94
75'674.67
0.00

0.00

266139.05

199'376.38
0.00

66'762.67

266139.05




