Langlauf Club Davos

ERFOLGSRECHNUNG 30.6.2022

ΑL	JF۱	W	ΙA	ND	ļ
----	-----	---	----	----	---

AUFWAN	ט	
400	Nachtloipe	1'644.15
410	Jahresversammlung	3'709.30
420	Investitionen	46'764.37
430	Drucksachen, Büromaterial	0.00
435	Sekretariat	2'000.00
440	Porti	269.90
450	Spesen PC	214.86
452	Spesen GKB	0.00
455	Spesen Wertschriften	0.00
460	Werbung	1'307.50
465	Homepage	981.75
470	Steuern	430.00
480	Versicherung	0.00
490	Sonstiger Aufwand	2'819.40
495	JO Davos	0.00
	Summe AUFWAND	60'141.23
500	Gewinn	66'762.67
		126'903.90
ERTRAG		
000	Mitalia da de aite ii e a	0.4/570.70
600 610	Mitgliederbeiträge	24'578.72 97'630.98
620	Spenden Zinsertrag GKB	14.20
630	Ertrag Wertschriften	0.00
640	Zinsertrag PC	0.00
650	Sonstiger Ertrag	4'680.00
000	Summe ERTRAG	126'903.90
	Sullille ERTRAG	<u> </u>
DII ANZ	30.6.2022	
	. 30.0.2022	
Aktiven		
100	Postcheck Kto. 90-100453-2	186'437.44
110	GKB DK 196.465.800	4'026.94
120	GKB CA 196.465.800	75'674.67
135	Wertschriften	0.00
160	Guthaben Verrechnungssteuer	0.00
	Summe AKTIVEN	266'139.05
PASSIVE	I	
210	Vermögen	199'376.38
290	Transitorische Passiven	0.00
	Gewinn	66'762.67
	Summe PASSIVEN	266'139.05